Event Rankings (All Time)

Female - Short Course - 50m Butterfly - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group
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Name

Emma Gage
Brearnna Close
Sophie Traill

Amy West

Eliza Pinkstone
Isabel Spinley
Aleksandra Moskwa
Rebecca Pearson
Beth Robinson
Lily O'Neill

Olivia Herron
Devon Robins
Catherine Parker
Matilda Holt

Peigi Wu

Ella Faulkner
Kiera Henley
Beatrice Clover
Jessica McDonough
Lillie Tew-Weaver
Martha Hurst

Lily Hadfield
Kadi-Leigh Jones
Leia King

Millie Duncan
Emilia Leslie

Ruby Sims
Eleanor Broughton
Ellena Walker
Megan Goodwin
Elizabeth Jacobs
Megan Sheard
Eloise Ashman
Shannon Jarratt
Megan Ormiston
Lucy Thompson
Amelia Williams-Blake
Viyana Seifi
Nicola Chadderton
Lara Challinor
Kaitlyn Crosby
Rebecca Adlington
Lola Milburn

Lucy Moffat

Tara Walsh

Mia Smith
Charlotte Kennedy
Sophie Webster

Emma Furber
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Ranked Club

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Repton
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Nova Cent'n
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

89
97
07
04
05
00
08
02
06
08
04
93
95
01
09
09
01
04
02
9
04
99
08
03
06
08
09
06
07
05
07
01
07
05
10
04
08
11
90
10
07
89
04
91
9
05
02
06
91

Meet

ASA Winter Meet, Sheffield

ASA Winter Meet 2016, Sheffield

Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield

SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships, Liverpool
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018, Louth

SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023, Manchester
Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield

SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023, Manchester
Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield

Swim England NWR Winter Championships, Manchester
Middlesex County SC Champs, Enfield

Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015, Leeds

Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield

Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield
Stockport Metro Club Championships, Stockport

Cheshire County Championships 2019, Macclesfield
Shropshire County Championships 2018, Wolverhampton
Stockport Metro November Open Meet, Stockport

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport

City of Leeds Grand Prix, Leeds

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix, Stockport

Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC

Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield
Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield

The eXcel September Spectacular, Derby

Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport

Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet, Wigan

Stockport Metro Club Championships, Stockport

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22, Stockport
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix, Stockport

Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021, Stockport
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023, Moorways SV
Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield
Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023, Manchester

Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC
Nottinghamshire County Champs, Nottingham

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022, Macclesfield
Cheshire County Championships, Various

Derbyshire County Championship, Clay Cross

Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC

Stockport Metro November Open Meet, Stockport

Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023, Broughton

Cheshire County Champs, Stockport

Date

18/12/15
16/12/16
14/12/23
06/11/22
13/07/22
04/02/18
05/11/23
21/01117
05/11/23
14/12/23
04/11/18
05/12/09
02/03/13
25/10/15
03/02/24
14/12/23
26/09/16
19/01/19
13/01/18
19/11/11
27/10/21
26/10/14
29/06/22
10/06/17
19/01/20
03/02/24
03/02/24
25/09/22
03/02/24
29/06/22
15/10/22
26/09/16
19/11/22
08/06/19
03/02/24
20/11/21
21/10/23
03/02/24
31/03/07
16/12/23
19/01/20
23/03/02
22/01/22
05/03/05
26/02/05
19/01/20
19/11/16
29/10/23
04/03/06
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Time
26.95
27.13
28.29
28.40
28.67
28.70
28.73
28.79
28.89
28.99
29.03
29.04
29.09
29.16
29.26
29.47
29.81
29.83
29.91
29.95
30.25
30.33
30.38
30.39
30.43
30.51
30.60
30.62
30.75
30.78
30.80
30.87
30.95
30.99
31.08
31.20
31.27
31.28
31.33
31.37
31.43
31.70
31.72
31.74
31.77
31.80
31.81
31.91

31.93

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
50 Olivia Snape Stockport Mo 08 Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023, Macclesfield 21/01/23 32.02
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