Event Rankings (All Time)

Female - Short Course - 50m Butterfly - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Emma Gage	Stockport Mo	89	ASA Winter Meet, Sheffield	18/12/15	26.95
2	Brearnna Close	Stockport Mo	97	ASA Winter Meet 2016, Sheffield	16/12/16	27.13
3	Sophie Traill	Stockport Mo	07	Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield	14/12/23	28.29
4	Amy West	Stockport Mo	04	SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships, Liverpool	06/11/22	28.40
5	Eliza Pinkstone	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport	13/07/22	28.67
6	Isabel Spinley	Stockport Mo	00	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018, Louth	04/02/18	28.70
7	Aleksandra Moskwa	Stockport Mo	08	SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023, Manchester	05/11/23	28.73
8	Rebecca Pearson	Stockport Mo	02	Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield	21/01/17	28.79
9	Beth Robinson	Stockport Mo	06	SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023, Manchester	05/11/23	28.89
10	Lily O'Neill	Stockport Mo	08	Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield	14/12/23	28.99
11	Olivia Herron	Stockport Mo	04	Swim England NWR Winter Championships, Manchester	04/11/18	29.03
12	Devon Robins	Stockport Mo	93	Middlesex County SC Champs, Enfield	05/12/09	29.04
13	Catherine Parker	Stockport Mo	95	Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield	02/03/13	29.09
14	Matilda Holt	Stockport Mo	01	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015, Leeds	25/10/15	29.16
15	Peigi Wu	Stockport Mo	09	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	03/02/24	29.26
16	Ella Faulkner	Stockport Mo	09	Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield	14/12/23	29.47
17	Kiera Henley	Stockport Mo	01	Stockport Metro Club Championships, Stockport	26/09/16	29.81
18	Beatrice Clover	Stockport Mo	04	Cheshire County Championships 2019, Macclesfield	19/01/19	29.83
19	Jessica McDonough	Stockport Mo	02	Shropshire County Championships 2018, Wolverhampton	13/01/18	29.9
20	Lillie Tew-Weaver	Stockport Mo	96	Stockport Metro November Open Meet, Stockport	19/11/11	29.9
		•				
21	Martha Hurst	Stockport Mo	04	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport	27/10/21	30.2
22	Lily Hadfield	Stockport Mo	99	City of Leeds Grand Prix, Leeds	26/10/14	30.3
23	Kadi-Leigh Jones	Stockport Mo	08	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport	29/06/22	30.38
24	Leia King	Stockport Mo	03	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix, Stockport	10/06/17	30.39
25	Millie Duncan	Stockport Mo	06	Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC	19/01/20	30.43
26	Emilia Leslie	Stockport Mo	08	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	03/02/24	30.51
27	Ruby Sims	Stockport Mo	09	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	03/02/24	30.60
28	Eleanor Broughton	Repton	06	The eXcel September Spectacular, Derby	25/09/22	30.62
29	Ellena Walker	Stockport Mo	07	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	03/02/24	30.7
30	Megan Goodwin	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series, Stockport	29/06/22	30.78
31	Elizabeth Jacobs	Stockport	07	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet, Wigan	15/10/22	30.80
32	Megan Sheard	Stockport Mo	01	Stockport Metro Club Championships, Stockport	26/09/16	30.87
33	Eloise Ashman	Stockport Mo	07	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22, Stockport	19/11/22	30.95
34	Shannon Jarratt	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix, Stockport	08/06/19	30.99
35	Megan Ormiston	Stockport Mo	10	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	03/02/24	31.08
36	Lucy Thompson	Stockport Mo	04	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021, Stockport	20/11/21	31.20
37	Amelia Williams-Blake	Stockport Mo	08	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023, Moorways SV	21/10/23	31.27
38	Viyana Seifi	Stockport Mo	11	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	03/02/24	31.28
39	Nicola Chadderton	Stockport Mo	90	Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield	31/03/07	31.33
40	Lara Challinor	Stockport Mo	10	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023, Manchester	16/12/23	31.37
41	Kaitlyn Crosby	Stockport Mo	07	Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC	19/01/20	31.43
42	Rebecca Adlington	Nova Cent'n	89	Nottinghamshire County Champs, Nottingham	23/03/02	31.70
43	Lola Milburn	Stockport Mo	04	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022, Macclesfield	22/01/22	31.72
44	Lucy Moffat	Stockport Mo	91	Cheshire County Championships, Various	05/03/05	31.74
45	Tara Walsh	Stockport Mo	90	Derbyshire County Championship, Clay Cross	26/02/05	31.77
46	Mia Smith	Stockport Mo	05	Cheshire County Championships, Macclesfield LC	19/01/20	31.8
		•	02			
47	Charlotte Kennedy	Stockport Mo		Stockport Metro November Open Meet, Stockport	19/11/16	31.8
48	Sophie Webster	Stockport Mo	06	Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023, Broughton	29/10/23	31.9

21/01/23

Olivia Snape Stockport Mo 08 Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023, Macclesfield

50

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS